For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

11A-020B597 (2008) Page 1 of 6
General Assembly

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

11A-020B597 (2008)
General Assembly

A
@,
H*

OCoOoO~NOOUITA,WNEF

Part Number Qty S/P/F
710-0654A 1 /P
787-01602 1

749-04037 1 /P
749-1092A 1 /P
747-1161A 1 S
731-0872B 1 /P
17098 1 S
710-1044 1 /P
736-0524B 1 /P
748-0376C 1 /P
742-0640 1 S
731-0064 1

710-0932 1 /P
736-0173 1 /P
712-04064 1 /P
710-3008 1 /P
712-04063 1 /P
710-1205 1 /P
710-0262 1 /P
736-0119 1 S
734-04063 1 /P
738-0533 1 S
736-0105 1 /P
712-04065 1 /P
725-0157 1 /P
746-0957 1 S
736-0331 1 /P
738-04033 1 S
753-0588 1 S

Page 2 of 6

Description

Hex Wash HD Tap Scr 3/8-16 x .88
20"Deck

Lower Handle

Upper Handle

Blade Control Handle

Rear Flap

Hinge Clip

Hex Bolt 3/8-24 x 1.5"Lg. (Gr 8)

Blade Bell Support

Blade Adapter

Blade, Centre Star, 20"

Fixed Side Chute

Carriage Bolt 1/4-20 x 1.00"Lg.

Flat Washer .28 ID x .74 OD x .063
Flanged Lock Nut 1/4-20 Gr.F Nylon
Hex Bolt 5/16-18 x .75" Lg.Gr. 5

Flanged Lock Nut 5/16-18 Gr.F Nylon
Rope Guide Bolt

Carriage Bolt 5/16-18 x 1.50 Gr.2
L-Wash 5/16 ID

Front Wheel Ass’y 7 Star Diamond, Grey
Shoulder Screw .498"DIA. x 1.64
Cupped Washer .375 ID x .870 OD x .063
Flanged Lock Nut 3/8-16 Gr.F Nylon
Cable Tie

Control Cable 37.25"Lg. (B&S)
Cupped Washer .39 ID x 1,12 OD
Shoulder Screw, 3/8-16 x .428
Blade Adapter Kit

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

11A-020B597 (2008) Page 3 of 6
Label Map

2 3

777830153 777CS00078

\
4-
, flfng = & / 171mzas7

A

1.
777CS00062 W

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

11A-020B597 (2008)

Label Map

Ref #
1

2
3
4

Part Number
777CS00062
777530153
777CS00078
777D12157

Page 4 of 6

Qty S/P/F  Description

1 LABEL-INSTALL CHUTE

1 LABEL-DANGER CHUTE

1 LABEL-MWR DNGR CRVD

1 LABEL-ENG SHROUD COLUMBIA

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

11A-020B597 (2008) Page 5 of 6
Quick Reference

WWW.mymowerparts.com



For Discount White Outdoor Parts Call 606-678-9623 or 606-561-4983

11A-020B597 (2008) Page 6 of 6
Quick Reference

Ref#  Part Number Qty S/P/F  Description
759-3338 1 /P Spark Plug 802592S
N/A 1 Pre Filter
490-200-0011 1 /P Air Filter 698369
746-0957 1 S  Control Cable
748-0376C 1 /P Blade Adaptor
742-0640 1 S Blade
736-0524B 1 /P Blade Bell Support
710-1044 1 /P Blade Bolt
753-0588 1 S Blade Adaptor Kit (Incl. Adaptor, Bell Support

& Bolt)
734-04063 1 /P Wheels
731-0872B 1 /P Trailshield
731-0064 1 Discharge Chute
N/A 1 Grass Bag

WWW.mymowerparts.com



